
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

No.
31
16
4
5

528
530
38
37
17
26
21
18
15
28
2
24
32
1
34
27
19
6
25
41
7
11
9
3
30

Name
Blaž DRAŠČIĆ
Ambrož KAVZ
Paolo RIELLO
Andrea RIELLO
1M COUPE
ČATOŠ GUSIĆ
Nejc URAN
Alessandro ZAMBON
Nikola MLACOVIĆ
Alan BOŠNJAK
Lovre DUKA
Elvis DIDOVIĆ
Rudi GALE
Mitja OBERČ
L. & R. DESIDERATO
Nathaniel SEENEY
Davorin GROPAJC
Ezio NOVELLI
GOBOV VIŠNJAR
Federico CORTE
Stefano LENARDON
Hrvoje HUSARIĆ
Shawn BURCHFIELD
Dejan PETRIČ
Saša HUSARIĆ
Andrea PUGLIESE
Cristian BALDE
Anže VRHOVEC
KESER DOMAZET

Car
Westfield XTR 2
MINI cooper S
BMW M3 E92
BMW 1M

Civic
Lotus Elise
BMW M3
Alfa 156 V6
Passat VR6
BMW M3 CSL
BMW Z3 2.8 Coupe
Nissan Silvia S14A
SPEEDSTER
BMW M3
Alfa Romeo
Nissan 370Z
BMW 120D
Civic TypeR
Clio RS
Mazda MX-5
Mitsubishi EVO
Opel Calibra
Twingo RS
Citroen C2
Twingo RS
Renault Clio 3
Mercedes E500

Best Tm
1:39.215
1:43.810
1:44.274
1:47.155
1:47.930
1:48.225
1:49.128
1:49.148
1:49.723
1:50.537
1:50.559
1:51.389
1:52.201
1:52.764
1:52.789
1:54.945
1:56.981
1:57.187
1:57.585
1:57.691
1:57.923
1:58.256
1:58.766
1:59.085
2:03.240
2:03.267
2:04.139
2:05.419
2:05.600

Diff

4.595
5.059
7.940
8.715
9.010
9.913
9.933
10.508
11.322
11.344
12.174
12.986
13.549
13.574
15.730
17.766
17.972
18.370
18.476
18.708
19.041
19.551
19.870
24.025
24.052
24.924
26.204
26.385

Gap

4.595
0.464
2.881
0.775
0.295
0.903
0.020
0.575
0.814
0.022
0.830
0.812
0.563
0.025
2.156
2.036
0.206
0.398
0.106
0.232
0.333
0.510
0.319
4.155
0.027
0.872
1.280
0.181

2nd Best
1:39.344

1:44.570
1:47.663
1:48.135
1:48.496
1:49.529
1:49.682
1:49.883
1:52.887
1:51.912
1:51.772
1:52.523
1:56.893
1:53.337
1:58.013
1:57.211
1:57.211
1:57.899
1:58.298
1:59.009
1:58.476
2:02.693
2:00.349
2:05.863
2:03.291
2:04.510
2:05.932
2:15.745

M

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Qualifying (1:00:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km
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